Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
PORTABLE

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 144Hz MONITOR
WHITE

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz

MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB 1MS 360Hz FLAT

24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz

MONITOR

24 GAMEPOWER ACE Al0 FLAT 1IMS 75Hz MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Gamepower

Ezcool

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

69,36 USD

76,50 USD

97,92 USD

100,98
usb

106,08
usb

158,10
usb

336,60
usb

351,90
usb

362,10
usb

372,30
usb

80,58 USD

127,50
usb



ZNA

3000z | QHD 25801440) | 05

27

27

27

27

27

49

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 RGB 1MS 165Hz
CURVED

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K
CURVED

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX 300HZ QHD 0.5MS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

192,78
usb

229,50
usb

244,80
usb

260,10
usb

321,30
usb

642,60
usb



